DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Team Awards

SMALL 4 - USA Gymnastics Level 4

Team Name

Boerne Gymnastics Center
AcroTex Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Flipnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

VT
27.675
27.175
26.350
26.250
25.850
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uB
27.375
28.350
27.750
26.600
26.100
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BB
27.925
26.900
28.375
28.250
27.700
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FX
27.250
27.450
27.050
26.575
26.450
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Total
110.225
109.875
109.525
107.675
106.100
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